
NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

2

$2,144.00

87Entries:

Money Added: $750.00

Class:
 

Open 5D Barrels

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

GIGIEMILY GATLIN1 14.795 $284.00PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.7954

ROLEXPARIS JEAN2 14.806 $170.00PEARL RIVER   LA 14.8066

ELMOPARIS JEAN3 15.188 $114.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.1886

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

JANIEDUSTIN ANGELLE1 15.326 $249.00ROBERT   LA 15.3266

JWHAILEY STEPHENS2 15.336 $149.00COVINGTON   LA 15.3366

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS3 15.339 $100.00COVINGTON   LA 15.3396

MARLEY WILDEY4 15.351LORANGER   LA 15.3516

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN5 15.360PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.3604

FERGIEEMILY GATLIN6 15.374PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.3744

CASEY LAICHE7 15.407DESTREHAN   LA 15.4076

CALI BORNE8 15.502KENTWOOD   LA 15.5026

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE9 15.589PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.5896

CIAO CHICASMCKINSY HICKMAN10 15.61215.612

STREAKIN HIGHANDEASYMCKINSY HICKMAN11 15.65215.652

LENAADDISON TURNER12 15.68815.688

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE13 15.715PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.7156

KELSEY BITTER14 15.736FOLSOM   LA 15.7366

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD15 15.784ANGIE   LA 15.7846

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

KIM CORE1 15.802 $214.00FOLSOM   LA 15.8026

DORA TROSCLAIR2 15.822 $129.00ROBERT   LA 15.8226

SLYEISABELLA FORE3 15.865 $86.00GULFPORT   MS 15.8656

MARLEE HOWES4 15.877LORANGER   LA 15.8776

KAYLIE WARD5 15.937ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.9376

LAILA SELLARS6 15.951DESTREHAN   LA 15.9516

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE7 15.97715.977

JAMIE JOHNFROE8 15.996LOCKPORT   LA 15.9964

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE9 15.997ROBERT   LA 15.9976

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS10 16.022COVINGTON   LA 16.0226

MADELYN CUTRER11 16.030LORANGER   LA 16.0306

CHEYENNE MULLER12 16.060HAMMOND   LA 16.0606

ALLI HUFF13 16.091GREENWELL SPRING 16.0916

SONNI OSWALD14 16.101FOLSOM   LA 16.1016

HADLEY GRACE15 16.124AMITE   LA 16.1246

HALLEYANITA BERGERON16 16.135AMITE   LA 16.1356

CAMRYN RIVIERE17 16.160COVINGTON   LA 16.1606

CONNIE BOE18 16.176ROBERT   LA 16.1766

GABBY CHAISSON19 16.227LORANGER   LA 16.2276

BEEYLE JUICEREESE JOHNSON20 16.242CARRIERE   MS 16.2426
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TRUDY BULLIARD21 16.265SAINT MARTINVILLE  16.2653

RAEANNE HEBERT22 16.269KENTWOOD   LA 16.2696

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

PAISLEY MILLER1 16.310 $179.00KENTWOOD   LA 16.3106

JACQUESHANNON BARROIS2 16.385 $108.00FOLSOM   LA 16.3856

JILL HUNT3 16.405 $72.00MADISONVILLE   LA 16.4056

RAELYNN MARCEAUX4 16.419AMA   LA 16.4196

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY5 16.458SLIDELL   LA 16.4586

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS6 16.53816.538

MO JOANITA BERGERON7 16.579AMITE   LA 16.5796

SIS HADDY MORAN8 16.602MCCOMB   MS 16.6026

SNIP MCKINSY HICKMAN9 16.63316.633

BRYANNA MORGAN10 16.669COVINGTON   LA 16.6696

AUBREY SUTTON10 16.669ALBANY   LA 16.6696

AUDREY MARCH12 16.736PASS CHRIS   MS 16.7366

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

PUMPREESE JOHNSON1 16.801 $116.00CARRIERE   MS 16.8016

MYLEE HOWES1 16.801 $116.00LORANGER   LA 16.8016

BRESA BLAIR3 16.978 $58.00FRANKLINTON   LA 16.9786

SUZETTE EASLEY4 16.99516.995

LAYLA CRAWFORD5 17.01017.010

TAY TAYSHANNON BARROIS6 17.024FOLSOM   LA 17.0246

HANNAH SALTER7 17.075LORANGER   LA 17.0756

KASSIDY JONES8 17.121ALBANY   LA 17.1216

PAULA ALARIO9 17.254FOLSOM   LA 17.2546

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK10 17.377ROBERT   LA 17.3776

PUMPISABELLA FORE11 17.390GULFPORT   MS 17.3906

KALEY WINTZ12 17.429MANDEVILLE   LA 17.4296

SARGELEAH CHADWICK13 17.430ROBERT   LA 17.4306

BRYNLIE SPINKS14 17.909HAMMOND   LA 17.9096

SANDRA MORALES15 18.062PONCHATOULA   LA 18.0626

ADDISYN LYRIC16 18.404PINE GROVE   LA 18.4046

MILLEE HOWES17 18.685LORANGER   LA 18.6856

LAJEND ETHERIDGE18 19.87519.875

HEAVENS ROCKINDUSTIN ANGELLE19 23.189ROBERT   LA 23.1896

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE20 27.76027.760

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

MULAHDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.425ROBERT   LA 10015.4256

NO TAN LINZZZDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.502ROBERT   LA 10015.5026

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.606ROBERT   LA 10015.6066

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 915.770ROBERT   LA 10015.7706

ANGELA MILTON 916.167HUSSER   LA 10016.1676

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 916.210ANGIE   LA 10016.2106

ALYSSA LEDET 916.251PONCHATOULA   LA 10016.2516

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 916.899KENTWOOD   LA 10016.8996

ATLEY BANKSTON 917.123INDEPENDENCE   LA 10017.1236

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.196SLIDELL   LA 10017.1966
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BRAELYN MILTON 999.000HUSSER   LA 999.0006

TRACY CASLER 999.000FOLSOM   LA 999.0006

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006

JACQUEALYSSA LEDET 999.000PONCHATOULA   LA 999.0006

TIFFANY JOHNSON 999.000CARRIERE   MS 999.0006
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

3

$86.00

9Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Sr 5D Barrels

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

KIM CORE1 15.802 $29.00FOLSOM   LA 15.8026

DORA TROSCLAIR2 15.822ROBERT   LA 15.8226

HALLEYANITA BERGERON3 16.135AMITE   LA 16.1356

CONNIE BOE4 16.176ROBERT   LA 16.1766

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

JILL HUNT1 16.405 $25.00MADISONVILLE   LA 16.4056

MO JOANITA BERGERON2 16.579AMITE   LA 16.5796

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SUZETTE EASLEY1 16.995 $20.0016.995

PAULA ALARIO2 17.254FOLSOM   LA 17.2546

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SANDRA MORALES1 18.062 $12.00PONCHATOULA   LA 18.0626
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

4

$440.00

46Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Youth 5D Barrels

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

MARLEY WILDEY1 15.351 $79.00LORANGER   LA 15.3516

CALI BORNE2 15.502 $53.00KENTWOOD   LA 15.5026

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE3 15.589PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.5896

LENAADDISON TURNER4 15.68815.688

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE5 15.715PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.7156

HADLEY GRACE6 15.769AMITE   LA 15.7696

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SLYEISABELLA FORE1 15.865 $66.00GULFPORT   MS 15.8656

MARLEE HOWES2 15.877 $44.00LORANGER   LA 15.8776

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE3 15.90815.908

LAILA SELLARS4 15.951DESTREHAN   LA 15.9516

MADELYN CUTRER5 16.030LORANGER   LA 16.0306

ALLI HUFF6 16.091GREENWELL SPRING 16.0916

GABBY CHAISSON7 16.227LORANGER   LA 16.2276

RAEANNE HEBERT8 16.269KENTWOOD   LA 16.2696

PAISLEY MILLER9 16.310KENTWOOD   LA 16.3106

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY1 16.458 $53.00SLIDELL   LA 16.4586

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS2 16.538 $35.0016.538

KAYLEIGH HEBERT3 16.595KENTWOOD   LA 16.5956

SIS HADDY MORAN4 16.602MCCOMB   MS 16.6026

BRYANNA MORGAN5 16.669COVINGTON   LA 16.6696

AUBREY SUTTON5 16.669ALBANY   LA 16.6696

JACQUEALYSSA LEDET7 16.715PONCHATOULA   LA 16.7156

TAY TAYALYSSA LEDET8 16.722PONCHATOULA   LA 16.7226

AUDREY MARCH9 16.736PASS CHRIS   MS 16.7366

MYLEE HOWES10 16.801LORANGER   LA 16.8016

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS1 16.915 $40.0016.915

BRYNLIE SPINKS2 16.959 $26.00HAMMOND   LA 16.9596

LAYLA CRAWFORD3 16.97616.976

BRESA BLAIR4 16.978FRANKLINTON   LA 16.9786

KASSIDY JONES5 17.121ALBANY   LA 17.1216

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK1 17.377 $26.00ROBERT   LA 17.3776

PUMPISABELLA FORE2 17.390 $18.00GULFPORT   MS 17.3906

SARGELEAH CHADWICK3 17.430ROBERT   LA 17.4306
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LITTLE BIT HADDY MORAN4 17.911MCCOMB   MS 17.9116

FREYA BARROIS5 18.064FOLSOM   LA 18.0646

ADDISYN LYRIC6 18.404PINE GROVE   LA 18.4046

MILLEE HOWES7 18.685LORANGER   LA 18.6856

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT8 18.695FRANKLINTON   LA 18.6956

BLAKELY SNYDER9 19.168HUSSER   LA 19.1686

BAILEYADDISON TURNER10 28.01728.017

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ALYSSA LEDET 916.251PONCHATOULA   LA 10016.2516

ATLEY BANKSTON 917.123INDEPENDENCE   LA 10017.1236

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.196SLIDELL   LA 10017.1966

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000FRANKLINTON   LA 999.0006

BRAELYN MILTON 999.000HUSSER   LA 999.0006
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

5

$156.00

13Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Adult 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ROLEXPARIS JEAN1 14.806 $47.00PEARL RIVER   LA 14.8066

ELMOPARIS JEAN2 15.188 $31.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.1886

JWHAILEY STEPHENS3 15.336COVINGTON   LA 15.3366

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS4 15.339COVINGTON   LA 15.3396

CASEY LAICHE5 15.407DESTREHAN   LA 15.4076

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS1 16.022 $28.00COVINGTON   LA 16.0226

SONNI OSWALD2 16.101 $19.00FOLSOM   LA 16.1016

CAMRYN RIVIERE3 16.160COVINGTON   LA 16.1606

JACQUESHANNON BARROIS4 16.385FOLSOM   LA 16.3856

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

TAY TAYSHANNON BARROIS1 17.024 $19.00FOLSOM   LA 17.0246

HANNAH SALTER2 17.075 $12.00LORANGER   LA 17.0756

KALEY WINTZ3 17.429MANDEVILLE   LA 17.4296

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ANGELA MILTON 916.167HUSSER   LA 10016.1676
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

15

$1,274.00

64Entries:

Money Added: $250.00

Class:
 

Open 5D Barrels Show2

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ROLEXPARIS JEAN1 14.806 $214.00PEARL RIVER   LA 14.8066

ELMOPARIS JEAN2 15.188 $143.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.1886

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

JWHAILEY STEPHENS1 15.336 $153.00COVINGTON   LA 15.3366

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS2 15.339 $92.00COVINGTON   LA 15.3396

MARLEY WILDEY3 15.351 $61.00LORANGER   LA 15.3516

CASEY LAICHE4 15.407DESTREHAN   LA 15.4076

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE5 15.589PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.5896

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE6 15.715PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.7156

KELSEY BITTER7 15.736FOLSOM   LA 15.7366

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD8 15.784ANGIE   LA 15.7846

KIM CORE9 15.802FOLSOM   LA 15.8026

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE1 15.822 $85.0015.822

DORA TROSCLAIR1 15.822 $85.00ROBERT   LA 15.8226

LENAADDISON TURNER1 15.822 $85.0015.822

SLYEISABELLA FORE4 15.865GULFPORT   MS 15.8656

MARLEE HOWES5 15.877LORANGER   LA 15.8776

LAILA SELLARS6 15.932DESTREHAN   LA 15.9326

KAYLIE WARD7 15.937ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.9376

ALLI HUFF8 15.955GREENWELL SPRING 15.9556

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS9 16.022COVINGTON   LA 16.0226

MADELYN CUTRER10 16.030LORANGER   LA 16.0306

RILEY CHANDLER11 16.07016.070

CHEYENNE MULLER12 16.077HAMMOND   LA 16.0776

SONNI OSWALD13 16.101FOLSOM   LA 16.1016

HONEYRACHAEL CASA14 16.10916.109

HADLEY GRACE15 16.124AMITE   LA 16.1246

HALLEYANITA BERGERON16 16.135AMITE   LA 16.1356

ANGELA MILTON17 16.165HUSSER   LA 16.1656

CONNIE BOE18 16.176ROBERT   LA 16.1766

KASSIDY JONES19 16.237ALBANY   LA 16.2376

KALEY WINTZ20 16.304MANDEVILLE   LA 16.3046

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

RAVIN LOUQUE1 16.436 $102.0016.436

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY2 16.458 $61.00SLIDELL   LA 16.4586

MO JOANITA BERGERON3 16.579 $41.00AMITE   LA 16.5796

SIS HADDY MORAN4 16.602MCCOMB   MS 16.6026

PAISLEY MILLER5 16.609KENTWOOD   LA 16.6096
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BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS6 16.61816.618

BRYANNA MORGAN7 16.669COVINGTON   LA 16.6696

AUDREY MARCH8 16.736PASS CHRIS   MS 16.7366

MYLEE HOWES9 16.801LORANGER   LA 16.8016

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

LAYLA CRAWFORD1 17.147 $76.0017.147

BRESA BLAIR2 17.172 $46.00FRANKLINTON   LA 17.1726

PAULA ALARIO3 17.254 $30.00FOLSOM   LA 17.2546

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT4 17.259FRANKLINTON   LA 17.2596

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK5 17.377ROBERT   LA 17.3776

PUMPISABELLA FORE6 17.390GULFPORT   MS 17.3906

SARGELEAH CHADWICK7 17.430ROBERT   LA 17.4306

BRAELYN MILTON8 17.482HUSSER   LA 17.4826

BRYNLIE SPINKS9 17.541HAMMOND   LA 17.5416

HANNAH SALTER10 17.850LORANGER   LA 17.8506

SANDRA MORALES11 18.062PONCHATOULA   LA 18.0626

ADDISYN LYRIC12 18.414PINE GROVE   LA 18.4146

MILLEE HOWES13 18.685LORANGER   LA 18.6856

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT14 18.752FRANKLINTON   LA 18.7526

LAJEND ETHERIDGE15 19.85819.858

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE16 27.25627.256

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 916.210ANGIE   LA 10016.2106

ALYSSA LEDET 916.251PONCHATOULA   LA 10016.2516

CALI BORNE 916.264KENTWOOD   LA 10016.2646

AUBREY SUTTON 916.902ALBANY   LA 10016.9026

ATLEY BANKSTON 917.123INDEPENDENCE   LA 10017.1236

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.196SLIDELL   LA 10017.1966

NIKORACHAEL CASA 919.29010019.290

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

16

$69.00

7Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Sr 5D Barrels Show2

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

KIM CORE1 15.802 $23.00FOLSOM   LA 15.8026

DORA TROSCLAIR2 15.822ROBERT   LA 15.8226

HALLEYANITA BERGERON3 16.135AMITE   LA 16.1356

CONNIE BOE4 16.176ROBERT   LA 16.1766

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

MO JOANITA BERGERON1 16.579 $20.00AMITE   LA 16.5796

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

PAULA ALARIO1 17.254 $16.00FOLSOM   LA 17.2546

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SANDRA MORALES1 18.062 $10.00PONCHATOULA   LA 18.0626
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

17

$414.00

43Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Youth 5D Barrels Show2

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

MARLEY WILDEY1 15.351 $74.00LORANGER   LA 15.3516

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE2 15.589 $50.00PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.5896

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE3 15.715PASS CHRISTIAN   M 15.7156

HADLEY GRACE4 15.769AMITE   LA 15.7696

LENAADDISON TURNER5 15.82215.822

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SLYEISABELLA FORE1 15.865 $62.00GULFPORT   MS 15.8656

MARLEE HOWES2 15.877 $41.00LORANGER   LA 15.8776

LAILA SELLARS3 15.932DESTREHAN   LA 15.9326

ALLI HUFF4 15.955GREENWELL SPRING 15.9556

MADELYN CUTRER5 16.030LORANGER   LA 16.0306

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE6 16.21116.211

KASSIDY JONES7 16.237ALBANY   LA 16.2376

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY1 16.458 $50.00SLIDELL   LA 16.4586

SIS HADDY MORAN2 16.602 $33.00MCCOMB   MS 16.6026

PAISLEY MILLER3 16.609KENTWOOD   LA 16.6096

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS4 16.61816.618

BRYANNA MORGAN5 16.669COVINGTON   LA 16.6696

JACQUEALYSSA LEDET6 16.715PONCHATOULA   LA 16.7156

TAY TAYALYSSA LEDET7 16.722PONCHATOULA   LA 16.7226

AUDREY MARCH8 16.736PASS CHRIS   MS 16.7366

MYLEE HOWES9 16.801LORANGER   LA 16.8016

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

BRESA BLAIR1 17.172 $37.00FRANKLINTON   LA 17.1726

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT2 17.259 $25.00FRANKLINTON   LA 17.2596

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK1 17.377 $25.00ROBERT   LA 17.3776

PUMPISABELLA FORE2 17.390 $17.00GULFPORT   MS 17.3906

SARGELEAH CHADWICK3 17.430ROBERT   LA 17.4306

BRAELYN MILTON4 17.482HUSSER   LA 17.4826

FREYA BARROIS5 18.064FOLSOM   LA 18.0646

LOLA FITZGERALD6 18.16718.167

MILLEE HOWES7 18.685LORANGER   LA 18.6856

BLAKELY SNYDER8 18.750HUSSER   LA 18.7506

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT9 18.752FRANKLINTON   LA 18.7526

LYLA FITZGERALD10 19.19419.194
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ALYSSA LEDET 916.251PONCHATOULA   LA 10016.2516

CALI BORNE 916.264KENTWOOD   LA 10016.2646

AUBREY SUTTON 916.902ALBANY   LA 10016.9026

ATLEY BANKSTON 917.123INDEPENDENCE   LA 10017.1236

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.196SLIDELL   LA 10017.1966

ADDISYN LYRIC 917.594PINE GROVE   LA 10017.5946

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000HAMMOND   LA 999.0006

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 999.000999.000

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006

LAYLA CRAWFORD 999.000999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

09/21/2024 To 09/21/2024

18

$108.00

9Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Adult 3D Sidepot Show2

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

AMITE, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ROLEXPARIS JEAN1 14.806 $54.00PEARL RIVER   LA 14.8066

ELMOPARIS JEAN2 15.188PEARL RIVER   LA 15.1886

JWHAILEY STEPHENS3 15.336COVINGTON   LA 15.3366

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS4 15.339COVINGTON   LA 15.3396

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS1 16.022 $32.00COVINGTON   LA 16.0226

SONNI OSWALD2 16.101FOLSOM   LA 16.1016

ANGELA MILTON3 16.165HUSSER   LA 16.1656

KALEY WINTZ4 16.304MANDEVILLE   LA 16.3046

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

HANNAH SALTER1 17.850 $22.00LORANGER   LA 17.8506
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